

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Maintenance					
of Road from meyari					
road to chini under					
Head 30.54 M/R					
Name of Agency -					
Angad Kumar					
Sinha, At - Villi - Nayagpur					
P.O. - Panari, P.S. - Belaguni					
Gravla					

Agreement No. - 58/MR/SBD/19-20

Date of commencement - 20.11.19

Date of completion - 11.8.20

Date of measurement - 22.5.20

(1) Clearing & Grubbing

road land - etc

$50 \times 30.00m \times 2 \times 1.00m = 3000.00m^2$

= 10.30 Hect

(2) Scarifying etc

existing bituminous

surface - etc

$8 \times 2.50m \times 1.20m = 24.00m^2$

$5 \times 4.00m \times 0.90m = 18.00m^2$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
retro - reflectorised					
sign board - - - etc					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					10 Nos
(ii) 600 mm circle -					02 Nos
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					04 Nos
Thanks					
20.9.20					
J. G.					
V. P. H.					
20.9.20					
AT					

Abstract of Cost					
(1/107)	Clearing & Grubbing				
	road land - - - etc				
	Qty vide TMB				
	Page No. (1) - 0.30 Hect				
	@ ₹ 49530.51/Hect - ₹ 14859.00				
(2/108)	Semi rigid existing				
	Bituminous Surface -				
	etc				
	Qty vide TMB				
	Page No. (02) - 203.40 m ²				
	@ ₹ 15.32/m ² - ₹ 3116.00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	2753	277.00
Add G.S.T. 12% --			12%	330	393.00
Add Labour cost 4% --			4%	2753	33.00
				3111	203.80
Less 0.11% below				3422	00
Limit as per allotment				310	7781.00
1914576=00					
Shankar			V. P. W.		
20.9.20			20.9.20		
J.E			A.E		
					18/12/2020

Material Statement

(i) G.S.B. material

26.5 - 9.5 mm - 33.88 m³ @ 553.39/m³9.5 - 2.36 mm - 24.20 m³ @ 411.33/m³2.36 mm below - 38.72 m³ @ 116.85/m³
(fine sand)(ii) Stone-metal G₂64.64 m³ @ 427.60/m³

(iii) Moulding -

4.27 m³ @ 131.28/m³(iv) Stone-metal G₃133.78 m³ @ 458.22/m³

(v) Stone-scrub -

38.79 m³ @ 345.52/m³

(vi) Brick - 4320 Nos

@ 6.24/No.

(vii) Coarse Sand -

5.52 m³ @ 150.80/m³

2nd on Alc Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance					
of Road from Meyari					
Road to chini under					
Head 3054 MR					
Name of Agency - Angad Kr Sinha,					
At vill - Nareyanpur,					
P.O. - Panari, P.S. - Belagair					
Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 58/MR/SBD/19.20					
Date of commencement - 20.11.19					
Date of completion - 19.08.20					
Date of actual comp - 20.09.20					

Further measurement-

Nice

Thanks

22, 1, 21

2. 5

~~22.1.7~~

[illegible]

Angela Luma Sunk

20/09/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 650 mm x 450 mm -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 04 NO					
@ ₹ 3497.10/No. -					₹ 13 988.00
(18/129) Plv & Layer of hot applied thermoplastic compound - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 300.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.82/m ² -					₹ 220746.00
					₹ 275327.00
Add 12 t. C.S.T. (7) ₹					330393.00

Add 1% L. S. - - - ₹ 25533.00

₹ 3111203.00

Less 0.11 % balance - ₹ 3422.00

₹ 3107781.00

Less Previous Payment - ₹ 1914576.00

₹ 1193205.00

Planks

V/Vh

22.1.21

22/1/21

J.P.

G.P.

22/1/21

G.P.

22/1/21

G.P.

22/1/21

G.P.

22/1/21

G.P.

22/1/21